
Date Day Wakefield Yorktown Washington-Lee

19-Feb Tuesday Gunston/Kenmore Williamsburg/Swanson

20-Feb Wednesday Kenmore Jefferson

21-Feb Thursday Gunston Williamsburg/Swanson

25-Feb Monday Gunston Williamsburg/Swanson Jefferson

26-Feb Tuesday Gunston/Kenmore Williamsburg/Swanson

27-Feb Wednesday Kenmore Jefferson

28-Feb Thursday Gunston Williamsburg/Swanson

4-Mar Monday Gunston Williamsburg/Swanson Jefferson

5-Mar Tuesday Gunston/Kenmore Williamsburg/Swanson

6-Mar Wednesday Kenmore Jefferson

7-Mar Thursday Jefferson v. Williamsburg; Swanson v. Kenmore

11-Mar Monday Gunston Williamsburg/Swanson Jefferson

12-Mar Tuesday Gunston/Kenmore Williamsburg/Swanson

13-Mar Wednesday Kenmore Jefferson

14-Mar Thursday Gunston v. Swanson; Kenmore v. Jefferson

18-Mar Monday Gunston Williamsburg/Swanson Jefferson

19-Mar Tuesday Gunston/Kenmore Williamsburg/Swanson

20-Mar Wednesday Kenmore Jefferson

21-Mar Thursday Jefferson v. Swanson; Williamsburg v. Gunston

25-Mar Monday Gunston Williamsburg/Swanson Jefferson

26-Mar Tuesday Gunston/Kenmore Williamsburg/Swanson

27-Mar Wednesday Kenmore Jefferson

28-Mar Thursday Williamsburg v. Kenmore; Gunston v. Jefferson

2-Apr Tuesday Gunston/Kenmore Williamsburg/Swanson

3-Apr Wednesday Kenmore Jefferson

4-Apr Thursday Williamsburg v. Swanson; Kenmore v. Gunston

8-Apr Monday Gunston Williamsburg/Swanson Jefferson

9-Apr Tuesday Gunston/Kenmore Williamsburg/Swanson

10-Apr Wednesday Kenmore Jefferson

11-Apr Thursday

 

9/10/2018

MS Dive PRACTICE SCHEDULE                                                      

Starts February 19, 2019                              

CHAMPIONSHIP @ Wakefield (Kenmore - Host) 


